
N E O L I T O
DIMENSIONS

* NOTEZ QUE LES DESSINS PRÉSENTÉS 
ICI SONT À LA MÊME ÉCHELLE

Sur comptoir

Sur comptoir

Murale

Au sol

Style Duo

80"

10 ¾"

22"
33 ½"
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26"
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53"
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18 ¾" 18 ¾"19 ¼"
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2 5⁄8"

15"15"
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10 ¾"
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VANITY AND THIN MIRROR

The same heights and depths apply for all vanities.

MEDICINE CABINET (MAIN OR EXTENDED) AND DEEP MIRROR
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LINEN CABINET ABOVE COUNTERTOP FLOORMOUNT LINEN CABINET

WALL-MOUNT LINEN CABINET ABOVE TOE-KICK WALL-MOUNT LINEN CABINET OR ON LEGS
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TOE-KICK AND LEGS

Contemporary toe-kick

Transitional toe-kick

Straight legs

Tapered legs



N E O L I T O
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DRESSING TABLE

HORIZONTAL LINEN CABINET OVER A WASHER-DRYER MACHINE

BENCH ON WHEELS


